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Description

202207180002
81210

07/18/2022
11:02:27 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COOK
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20170609000
202800

202207220002
88520

07/22/2022
02:22:23 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMOOTHROC
K LLC

Instr
#:20180118000
017940

202208300003
39450

08/30/2022
03:02:47 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOLFE
JAMES A

Instr
#:20111018000
310160

202209120003
52570

09/12/2022
08:26:06 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JABAGGETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20181101000
388260

202209200003
63530

09/20/2022
03:51:26 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

Instr
#:20130930000
389910

202211030004
11660

11/03/2022
08:16:53 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PRICE
BRADLEY A

Instr
#:20180112000
013770

202211030004
12980

11/03/2022
02:52:00 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BLAISING
WILLIAM R

Legacy #:1994-
32083 Instr
#:19941025000
320831

202212020004
38830

12/02/2022
08:12:07 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DROKE DALE Instr
#:20100331000
096260

202212020004
38850

12/02/2022
08:16:56 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20191002000
361990

202212150004
52440

12/15/2022
01:21:21 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELTON
STEVE J

Legacy #:2001-
52062 Instr
#:20011130000
520621

202212270004
59100

12/27/2022
08:45:28 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20191002000
361980

202302150000
39960

02/15/2023
08:11:58 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CORDOVA
JOSE ISMAEL

Instr
#:20171006000
365620

202303020000
57380

03/02/2023
11:22:06 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BONHAM
VIRGINIA A

Instr
#:20180419000
132200

202304280001
23430

04/28/2023
08:12:32 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOFTIN
MAJOR W

Instr
#:20120406000
118470

202305090001
36270

05/09/2023
08:11:59 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FRAZIER ROY Instr
#:20121226000
493690



202305180001
47460

05/18/2023
08:12:05 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RITCHEY
JOSEPH T

Instr
#:20100819000
266430

202306290001
92950

06/29/2023
08:08:08 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAYLISS
CRAIG

Instr
#:20150513000
157780

202309080002
72540

09/08/2023
03:22:20 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BURLESON
RICHARD

Instr
#:20180503000
149890

202309210002
82900

09/21/2023
09:08:56 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DRAKOS
NANCY

Instr
#:20130806000
319740

202312150003
60560

12/15/2023
08:31:22 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUSINESS
TELEPHONES
INC

Instr
#:20140103000
003440

202312270003
69450

12/27/2023
08:10:13 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WELCH
WILLIAM G

Instr
#:20101021000
352310

202401230000
16530

01/23/2024
08:03:11 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRADFORD
PHILLIP

Instr
#:20120813000
299420

202402130000
36550

02/13/2024
01:05:47 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SHRI
SHAYONA LLC

Instr
#:20140811000
249410

202402190000
41790

02/19/2024
08:30:36 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOWLING
BRANDON S

Instr
#:20130418000
159720

202403140000
70760

03/14/2024
01:29:37 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NEDERHOFF
TRACEY

202403290000
85820

03/29/2024
08:08:47 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20101221000
427930

202403290000
85800

03/29/2024
08:08:45 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20100604000
176480

202403290000
85810

03/29/2024
08:08:46 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20100604000
176490

202403290000
85830

03/29/2024
08:08:48 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20101221000
427940

202404190001
14660

04/19/2024
03:46:38 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MAY JEREMY
T

Instr
#:20120907000
338680


