				_						COMPANY	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202207180002 81210	07/18/2022 11:02:27 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK CHRISTOPHE R					Instr #:20170609000 202800	
202207220002 38520	07/22/2022 02:22:23 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMOOTHROC K LLC					Instr #:20180118000 017940	
202208300003 39450	08/30/2022 03:02:47 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOLFE JAMES A					Instr #:20111018000 310160	
202209120003 52570	09/12/2022 08:26:06 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JABAGGETT PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20181101000 388260	
202209200003 63530	09/20/2022 03:51:26 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LUMPKIN EDWIN B					Instr #:20130930000 389910	
202211030004 11660	11/03/2022 08:16:53 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE BRADLEY A					Instr #:20180112000 013770	
202211030004 12980	11/03/2022 02:52:00 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAISING WILLIAM R					Legacy #:1994- 32083 Instr #:19941025000 320831	
202212020004 38830	12/02/2022 08:12:07 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DROKE DALE					Instr #:20100331000 096260	
202212020004 38850	12/02/2022 08:16:56 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20191002000 361990	
202212150004 52440	12/15/2022 01:21:21 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELTON STEVE J					Legacy #:2001- 52062 Instr #:20011130000 520621	
202212270004 59100	12/27/2022 08:45:28 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20191002000 361980	
202302150000 39960	02/15/2023 08:11:58 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CORDOVA JOSE ISMAEL					Instr #:20171006000 365620	
202303020000 57380	03/02/2023 11:22:06 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BONHAM VIRGINIA A					Instr #:20180419000 132200	
202304280001 23430	04/28/2023 08:12:32 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOFTIN MAJOR W					Instr #:20120406000 118470	
202305090001 36270	05/09/2023 08:11:59 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FRAZIER ROY					Instr #:20121226000 493690	

202305180001 47460	05/18/2023 08:12:05 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RITCHEY JOSEPH T			Instr #:20100819000 266430	
202306290001 92950	06/29/2023 08:08:08 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAYLISS CRAIG			Instr #:20150513000 157780	
202309080002 72540	09/08/2023 03:22:20 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BURLESON RICHARD			Instr #:20180503000 149890	
202309210002 82900	09/21/2023 09:08:56 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DRAKOS NANCY			Instr #:20130806000 319740	
202312150003 60560	12/15/2023 08:31:22 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSINESS TELEPHONES INC			Instr #:20140103000 003440	
202312270003 69450	12/27/2023 08:10:13 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WELCH WILLIAM G			Instr #:20101021000 352310	
202401230000 16530	01/23/2024 08:03:11 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADFORD PHILLIP			Instr #:20120813000 299420	
202402130000 36550	02/13/2024 01:05:47 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SHRI SHAYONA LLC			Instr #:20140811000 249410	
202402190000 41790	02/19/2024 08:30:36 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWLING BRANDON S			Instr #:20130418000 159720	
202403140000 70760	03/14/2024 01:29:37 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEDERHOFF TRACEY				
202403290000 85820	03/29/2024 08:08:47 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			Instr #:20101221000 427930	
202403290000 85800	03/29/2024 08:08:45 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			Instr #:20100604000 176480	
202403290000 85810	03/29/2024 08:08:46 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			Instr #:20100604000 176490	
202403290000 85830	03/29/2024 08:08:48 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			Instr #:20101221000 427940	
202404190001 14660	04/19/2024 03:46:38 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY JEREMY T			Instr #:20120907000 338680	